FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2023 Date  : 	29-01-2024
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature I
19UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Electrodynamics
19UPH341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course V
Calculus and Linear Algebra
19UMM331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2112003 CLAIRE CLAUDE PATTERSON 3 11 46 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 4.8
2 U2112008 ALAN AUGUSTINE 19UFR311.1 4 12 32 44 4.4 E 17.6
3 U2112009 ALLEN ANDREWS 19UFR311.1 3 11 2 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 12 4 16 1.6 F 6.4
4 U2112013 M Daniel 19UFR311.1 3 11 15 26 2.6 F 7.8 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0
5 U2112014 NIKHIL HENRY 19UFR311.1 4 12 1 13 1.3 F 5.2
6 U2112019 ADITHYAN B 3 15 46 61 6.1 C 18.3 4 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 5.6
7 U2112020 ALAN A 19UHN311.1 3 10 1 11 1.1 F 3.3 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8
8 U2112026 ANJANA S 3 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 4.5 4 14 42 56 5.6 D 22.4
9 U2112028 ASHNA ANTONY 4 17 Ab 17 1.7 F 6.8
10 U2112030 GEENA SALU
11 U2112032 REMY JACOB 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
12 U2112033 SANDRA DIVYA RAJESH
13 U2112034 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 19UML311.1 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 12 4 16 1.6 F 4.8 4 12 8 20 2.0 F 8.0
14 U2112041 ARJUN KRISHNA .R 3 13 23 36 3.6 F 10.8
15 U2112042 ARPITH 19UML311.1 4 13 3 16 1.6 F 6.4 3 8 1 9 0.9 F 2.7 4 12 1 13 1.3 F 5.2
16 U2112044 NITHIN ANAND 19UML311.1 3 7 6 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 12 1 13 1.3 F 5.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VI
Physical Chemistry- II
19UCH331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2112003 CLAIRE CLAUDE PATTERSON 3 14 77 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 125.2 6.96 C PASSED
2 U2112008 ALAN AUGUSTINE 19UFR311.1 3 13 42 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6 88.9 4.94 E PASSED
3 U2112009 ALLEN ANDREWS 19UFR311.1 3 13 10 23 2.3 F 6.9 4 11 7 18 1.8 F 7.2  -  - F FAILED
4 U2112013 M Daniel 19UFR311.1 3 14 15 29 2.9 F 8.7 4 12 41 53 5.3 D 21.2  -  - F FAILED
5 U2112014 NIKHIL HENRY 19UFR311.1 4 11 48 59 5.9 D 23.6  -  - F FAILED
6 U2112019 ADITHYAN B 120.0 6.67 C PASSED
7 U2112020 ALAN A 19UHN311.1 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 12 3 15 1.5 F 6.0  -  - F FAILED
8 U2112026 ANJANA S 3 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 6.0 108.6 6.03 C PASSED
9 U2112028 ASHNA ANTONY 129.1 7.17 B PASSED
10 U2112030 GEENA SALU 3 12 48 60 6.0 C 18.0 100.7 5.59 D PASSED
11 U2112032 REMY JACOB 158.4 8.80 A PASSED
12 U2112033 SANDRA DIVYA RAJESH 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 148.3 8.24 A PASSED
13 U2112034 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 19UML311.1 3 13 4 17 1.7 F 5.1 4 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 8.0  -  - F FAILED
14 U2112041 ARJUN KRISHNA .R  -  - F FAILED
15 U2112042 ARPITH 19UML311.1 3 11 1 12 1.2 F 3.6 4 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 7.6  -  - F FAILED
16 U2112044 NITHIN ANAND 19UML311.1 3 11 5 16 1.6 F 4.8 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------